
Trauma Sensitive Yoga Group 
Summer 2019 Schedule 

 
Location: 
Macomb Community College, Center Campus 
University Center 2, Room 204 
44575 Garfield Rd. 
Clinton Twp, MI 48038 
 
Days & Times: 
 
Wednesday June 5  10am 
Wednesday June 12  10am 
Wednesday June 19   NO CLASS 
Wednesday June 26  10am 
Wednesday July 3   10am 
Wednesday July 10   10am 
Wednesday July 17  10am 
Wednesday July 24   NO CLASS 
Wednesday July 31   10am 
Wednesday August 7   10am 
Wednesday August 14 10am 
 
Contact Katie Page with any questions 
Macomb Vet Center 
42621 Garfield Rd. 
Suite 105 
Clinton Twp, MI 48038 
(586) 412-0107 


